Ventouris Ferries Schedules 2024 Bari - Greece

26/06/2024 to 06/09/2024

Itinerary | Departure Bari |Arrival Corfu Arrival Igoumenitsa Arrival Sami (Kefalonia)
A 20:00 07:00* 08:45 -
B 23:59 11:00* 12:45 -
C 20:00 07:00* 08:45 14:15
D 10:00 - 22:00 -
E 20:00 - 08:00* -
F 23:59 - 12:00* -
*Next day arrival

Arrival times shown on the timetables indicate when the ship reaches the pilot station before the entrance to the
port. Departure and arrival times are indicated in local time.

Ventouris Ferries Seasonality 2024 Bari - Greece

Low Season

A 26/06, 28/06, 01/07, 03/07, 05/07, 08/07, 10/07, 21/08, 23/08, 28/08, 30/08
B 29/06, 06/07
C 26/08, 02/09
D 18/08, 25/08, 01/09
E 04/09, 06/09
F -

Middle Season
A 12/07, 17/07, 19/07, 24/07, 26/07, 16/08
B 13/07, 20/07
C 15/07, 22/07, 19/08
D -
E -
E -

High Season

31/07, 02/08, 07/08, 09/08, 14/08

27/07, 03/08, 10/08

29/07, 05/08, 12/08
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Ventouris Ferries Schedules 2024 Greece - Bari

Greece Bari from 27/06/2024 to 07/09/2024

Itinerary ?Keepf:::ﬁizr)m Arrival Igoumenitsa Arrival Corfu Arrival Bari
M - 21:30 22:30 08:15%
N - 23:59 01:00* 10:45
P - 10:00 - 20:00
R - 21:30 - 07:30*
S 15:00 19:30 22:30 08:15*
*Next day arrival

Arrival times shown on the timetables indicate when the ship reaches the pilot station before the entrance to the

port. Departure and arrival times are indicated in local time.

Ventouris Ferries Seasonality 2024 Greece - Bari

Low Season

M 27/06,30/06,02/07,04/07,07/07,09/07,11/07,14/07,18/07,21/07,25/07,28/07,01/08,04/08,05/09,07/09
N 29/06, 06/07, 13/07, 20/07, 27/07, 03/08, 10/08
P -
R 16/07, 23/07, 30/07
S -

Middle Season
M 08/08
N -
p -
R 06/08, 13/08, 03/09
S -

High Season

11/08, 15/08, 17/08, 22/08, 24/08, 29/08, 31/08

20/08, 27/08

wliololZzlZ

18/08, 25/08, 01/09




Ventouris Ferries Prices 2024 Bari - Corfu - Igoumenitsa & v.v.

Cat.

Accom.

Low

Middle

High

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

LUX

Deluxe 2-bed
outside cabin
with shower/WC

200

160

240

192

270

216

A2

2-bed outside
cabin with
shower/WC

150

120

180

144

220

176

A3

3-bed outside
cabin with
shower/WC

135

108

165

132

210

168

A4

4-bed outside
cabin with
shower/WC

125

100

155

124

200

160

AB2

2-bed inside
cabin with
shower/WC

130

104

160

128

210

168

AB3

3-bed inside
cabin with
shower/WC

115

92

145

116

200

160

AB4

4-bed inside
cabin with
shower/WC

105

84

135

108

190

152

Air type seats
Economy

50

40

60

48

80

64

Seat / Deck
Space

40

32

50

40

70

56

Additional 15 € port taxes per person and per way

Cat.

Vehicles

Low

Middle

High

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

Car or Jeep

50

40

75

60

95

76

Trailer up to 3
meters

35

28

60

48

80

64

Motorhome,
Caravan, Trailer,
Minibus up to 5
meters

90

72

120

96

140

112

Motorhome,
Caravan, Trailer,
Minibus up to 7
meters

145

116

175

140

195

156

Motorhome,
Caravan, Trailer,
Minibus over 7
meters

200

160

230

184

250

200

Motorcycles

18

14

31

25

59

31

Bicycles

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Additional 15 € port taxes per vehicle and per way




Ventouris Ferries Prices 2024 Bari - Corfu - Igoumenitsa - Kefalonia & v.v.

Cat.

Accom.

Low

Middle

High

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

LUX

Deluxe 2-bed
outside cabin
with shower/WC

220

176

260

208

290

232

A2

2-bed outside
cabin with
shower/WC

170

136

200

160

240

192

A3

3-bed outside
cabin with
shower/WC

155

124

185

148

230

184

A4

4-bed outside
cabin with
shower/WC

145

116

175

140

220

176

AB2

2-bed inside
cabin with
shower/WC

150

120

180

144

230

184

AB3

3-bed inside
cabin with
shower/WC

135

108

165

132

220

176

AB4

4-bed inside
cabin with
shower/WC

125

100

155

124

210

168

Air type seats
Economy

70

56

90

72

100

80

Seat / Deck
Space

60

48

80

64

90

72

Additional 15 € port taxes per person and per way

Cat.

Vehicles

Low

Middle

High

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

One

Ret. -20%

Car or Jeep

70

56

95

76

115

92

Trailer up to 3
meters

65

52

90

72

110

88

Motorhome,
Caravan, Trailer,
Minibus up to 5
meters

120

96

150

120

170

136

Motorhome,
Caravan, Trailer,
Minibus up to 7
meters

175

140

205

164

225

180

Motorhome,
Caravan, Trailer,
Minibus over 7
meters

230

184

260

208

280

224

Motorcycles

30

24

45

36

60

48

Bicycles

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Additional 15 € port taxes per vehicle and per way




Notes

Rates in Euro (€), per person, vehicle and route.

20% return reduction: Valid only when outbound and return tickets are issued at the same time and in the same
reservation code (passenger names and vehicle model and plate number have to be the same in both legs of
the reservation). The reduction is already included in the price list.

One-way routes from ltaly to Greece or from Greece to Italy are charged with one-way ticket rates.

No meals or drinks are included in the prices.

No responsibility for misprints, errors or omissions.

All prices are subject to change without prior notice.

All policies listed online are subject to change without prior notice.

Discounts

40% Early Booking Discount (for reservations that are made till 29th February 2024).

20% Discount on the return fares for passengers & vehicles, provided that round trip tickets are issued at the
same time.

50% Discount for children 4-12 years old. Children traveling in cabins should be accompanied by an adult
traveling on full fare.

Children up to 4 years old travel free of charge under the condition that they do not occupy a bed or an Airplane
Type Seat.




