Ventouris Ferries Schedules 2024 Bari - Greece

26/06/2024 to 06/09/2024									
Itinerary	Departure Bari	Arrival Corfu	Arrival Igoumenitsa	Arrival Sami (Kefalonia)					
Α	20:00	07:00*	08:45	-					
В	23:59	11:00*	12:45	-					
С	20:00	07:00*	08:45	14:15					
D	10:00	-	22:00	-					
E	20:00	-	08:00*	-					
F	23:59	-	12:00*	-					

*Next day arrival

Arrival times shown on the timetables indicate when the ship reaches the pilot station before the entrance to the port. Departure and arrival times are indicated in local time.

Ventouris Ferries Seasonality 2024 Bari - Greece

	Low Season					
Α	26/06, 28/06, 01/07, 03/07, 05/07, 08/07, 10/07, 21/08, 23/08, 28/08, 30/08					
В	29/06, 06/07					
С	26/08, 02/09					
D	18/08, 25/08, 01/09					
Е	04/09, 06/09					
F	-					
	Middle Season					
Α	12/07, 17/07, 19/07, 24/07, 26/07, 16/08					
В	13/07, 20/07					
С	15/07, 22/07, 19/08					
D	-					
Е	-					
F	-					
	High Season					
Α	31/07, 02/08, 07/08, 09/08, 14/08					
В	27/07, 03/08, 10/08					
С	29/07, 05/08, 12/08					
D	-					
Е	-					
F	-					

Ventouris Ferries Schedules 2024 Greece - Bari

Greece Bari from 27/06/2024 to 07/09/2024									
Itinerary	Depart Sami (Kefalonia)	Arrival Igoumenitsa	Arrival Corfu	Arrival Bari					
М	-	21:30	22:30	08:15*					
N	-	23:59	01:00*	10:45					
Р	-	10:00	-	20:00					
R	-	21:30	-	07:30*					
S	15:00	19:30	22:30	08:15*					
	*Next day arrival								

Arrival times shown on the timetables indicate when the ship reaches the pilot station before the entrance to the port. Departure and arrival times are indicated in local time.

Ventouris Ferries Seasonality 2024 Greece - Bari

	Low Season						
М	27/06,30/06,02/07,04/07,07/07,09/07,11/07,14/07,18/07,21/07,25/07,28/07,01/08,04/08,05/09,07/09						
N	29/06, 06/07, 13/07, 20/07, 27/07, 03/08, 10/08						
Р	-						
R	16/07, 23/07, 30/07						
S	-						
	Middle Season						
М	08/08						
N	-						
Р	-						
R	06/08, 13/08, 03/09						
S	-						
	High Season						
М	11/08, 15/08, 17/08, 22/08, 24/08, 29/08, 31/08						
N	-						
Р	-						
R	20/08, 27/08						
S	18/08, 25/08, 01/09						

Ventouris Ferries Prices 2024 Bari - Corfu - Igoumenitsa & v.v.

Cat.	Accom	Lo	DW W	Middle		High			
Cat.	Accom.	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%		
LUX	Deluxe 2-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	200	160	240	192	270	216		
A2	2-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	150	120	180	144	220	176		
A3	3-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	135	108	165	132	210	168		
A4	4-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	125	100	155	124	200	160		
AB2	2-bed inside cabin with shower/WC	130	104	160	128	210	168		
AB3	3-bed inside cabin with shower/WC	115	92	145	116	200	160		
AB4	4-bed inside cabin with shower/WC	105	84	135	108	190	152		
S	Air type seats Economy	50	40	60	48	80	64		
D	Seat / Deck Space	40	32	50	40	70	56		
	Additional 15 € port taxes per person and per way								

Cat.	Vehicles	Low		Mid	ldle	High			
Cat.	vernicles	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%		
1	Car or Jeep	50	40	75	60	95	76		
2	Trailer up to 3 meters	35	28	60	48	80	64		
3	Motorhome, Caravan, Trailer, Minibus up to 5 meters	90	72	120	96	140	112		
4	Motorhome, Caravan, Trailer, Minibus up to 7 meters	145	116	175	140	195	156		
5	Motorhome, Caravan, Trailer, Minibus over 7 meters	200	160	230	184	250	200		
6	Motorcycles	18	14	31	25	39	31		
7	Bicycles	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free		
	Additional 15 € port taxes per vehicle and per way								

Ventouris Ferries Prices 2024 Bari - Corfu - Igoumenitsa - Kefalonia & v.v.

Cat	A	Lo	ow	Middle		High		
Cat.	Accom.	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%	
LUX	Deluxe 2-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	220	176	260	208	290	232	
A2	2-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	170	136	200	160	240	192	
A3	3-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	155	124	185	148	230	184	
A4	4-bed outside cabin with shower/WC	145	116	175	140	220	176	
AB2	2-bed inside cabin with shower/WC	150	120	180	144	230	184	
AB3	3-bed inside cabin with shower/WC	135	108	165	132	220	176	
AB4	4-bed inside cabin with shower/WC	125	100	155	124	210	168	
S	Air type seats Economy	70	56	90	72	100	80	
D	Seat / Deck Space	60	48	80	64	90	72	
Additional 15 € port taxes per person and per way								

Cat.	Vehicles	Low Middle		ldle	e High			
Cat.	venicies	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%	One	Ret20%	
1	Car or Jeep	70	56	95	76	115	92	
2	Trailer up to 3 meters	65	52	90	72	110	88	
3	Motorhome, Caravan, Trailer, Minibus up to 5 meters	120	96	150	120	170	136	
4	Motorhome, Caravan, Trailer, Minibus up to 7 meters	175	140	205	164	225	180	
5	Motorhome, Caravan, Trailer, Minibus over 7 meters	230	184	260	208	280	224	
6	Motorcycles	30	24	45	36	60	48	
7	Bicycles	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	
Additional 15 € port taxes per vehicle and per way								

Notes

Rates in Euro (€), per person, vehicle and route.

20% return reduction: Valid only when outbound and return tickets are issued at the same time and in the same reservation code (passenger names and vehicle model and plate number have to be the same in both legs of the reservation). The reduction is already included in the price list.

One-way routes from Italy to Greece or from Greece to Italy are charged with one-way ticket rates.

No meals or drinks are included in the prices.

No responsibility for misprints, errors or omissions.

All prices are subject to change without prior notice.

All policies listed online are subject to change without prior notice.

Discounts

40% Early Booking Discount (for reservations that are made till 29th February 2024).

20% Discount on the return fares for passengers & vehicles, provided that round trip tickets are issued at the same time.

50% Discount for children 4-12 years old. Children traveling in cabins should be accompanied by an adult traveling on full fare.

Children up to 4 years old travel free of charge under the condition that they do not occupy a bed or an Airplane Type Seat.